
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.03 546 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:19.67 527 F 09/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

2:20.41 519 F 08/03/20 City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:20.73 515 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

2:20.80 514 H 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

2:20.87 514 H 02/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:21.06 512 F 12/07/14 City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:21.21 510 H 12/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

2:21.38 508 F 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

2:22.14 500 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Lincoln 1

2:22.71 494 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:23.05 490 H 18/05/24 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 3

2:23.79 483 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

2:23.99 481 H 16/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Louth 1

2:24.12 480 H 09/03/24 NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024 Nottingham Louth 1

2:24.83 473 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

2:25.23 469 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

2:25.65 465 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:26.02 461 F 11/07/15 UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:30.17 424 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Norwich Swan 1

2:31.23 415 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 1

2:34.29 391 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.05 490 H 18/05/24 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 3
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2:23.99 481 H 16/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Louth 1

2:24.12 480 H 09/03/24 NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024 Nottingham Louth 1

2:19.67 527 F 09/04/23 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023 Norwich  1

2:18.03 546 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:20.87 514 H 02/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:20.41 519 F 08/03/20 City of Norwich 2020 March L3 LC Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:21.38 508 F 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

2:20.80 514 H 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

2:21.21 510 H 12/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 3

2:22.14 500 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield Lincoln 1

2:34.29 391 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 1

2:31.23 415 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lincoln 1

2:30.17 424 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Norwich Swan 1

2:25.65 465 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:26.02 461 F 11/07/15 UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:22.71 494 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:25.23 469 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

2:21.06 512 F 12/07/14 City of Norwich SC Mid-Summer Madness Open Norwich Co Norwich 3

2:20.73 515 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

2:23.79 483 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

2:24.83 473 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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